Relatério Geral - 35 KM - Masculino - AMADOR VETERANO

Coloc.

© 00 N O O b~ WN PR

[ e e e e e A I A e =
g oo oo b WwN P O

Num.

319
322
324
313
318
376
325
316
326
320
315
378
314
388

COPA VERTENTES 2018 - | ETAPA

Nome

ADRIANO MASCARENHAS

GLEYDSON TADEU

NELSON DE SOUZA

HELDIMAR SILVEIRA

LUIZ CORDEIRO

MARCELO FABRICIO BARBOSA TEIXEIRA
CLESIO ROGERIO

JOAB SILVA

JOSE FELIX BENITEZ JUNIOR ( BENIJR)
ALEXANDRE DO CARMO REZENDE
ADRIANO LUIZ

FABRICIO MOISES ALVES

CARLOS WILLIAM FERREIRA

JOSELIO ADRIANO SILVA

MARCELO JUNIOR MELO

FABIANO CLEDSON ALVES

ROBERIO JUNIOR

ISAAC DA SILVA

LAURO FABRICIO

ADEMILSON GOMES
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Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099 -
MO0099 -
M0099 -
MO0099 -
MO0099 -
MO0099 -
M0099 -
MO0099 -
MO0099 -
MO0099 -
M0099 -
MO0099 -
MO0099 -
MO0099 -

Equipe

Tempo

01:17:53
01:22:01
01:26:33
01:27:15
01:31:53
01:34:02
01:35:15
01:35:18
01:39:27
01:43:09
02:21:11
02:28:47
02:36:38
02:41:55

Liquido

01:17:53
01:22:01
01:26:33
01:27:15
01:31:53
01:34:02
01:35:15
01:35:18
01:39:27
01:43:09
02:21:11
02:28:47
02:36:38
02:41:55

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF

NF
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